2022-03-19 Helsingborg: Resultat per heat IVDM & GGP 1500m

Klass

Klass

=T~~~ KL

Klass

Klass

~

Omgang Plac. Férnamn
Final A 1 Michael
2 Noah
3 Karl
Omgang Plac. Férnamn
Final B 1 Sara
2 Mikael
3 Johan
Omgang Plac. Férnamn
Final C 1 Benjamin
2 Ola
3 Martin
4  Simon
Omgang Plac. Férnamn
Final D 1 Martin
2 Bo-Goéran
3  Camilla
4  Annelie
5 Thomas
Omgang Plac. Fornamn
Final E 1 David
2 Hakan
3 Christian
4 Philip
Omgang Plac. Férnamn
Final F 1 Cedrik
2 Paul
3 Per
4 Leif
5 Hans
Final G 1 Toni
2 Anna
3 Thomas
4 Maibritt
Final H 1 Tina
2 Jonny
3 Monica
4 Marie
Final | 1 Beatrice
2 Maria
3 Silvia

Efternamn
Hansson
Krikstrom
Dannestam

Efternamn
Liljegren
Stagling
Falk

Efternamn
Albertsson
Krikstrom
Edvardsson
Wikstrand

Efternamn
Akerlof Exler
Nilensjo
Lindholm
Blomquist
Novin

Efternamn
Waller
Ekfors
Borg
Agelmo

Efternamn
Wreme
Bredhe
Granse
Gronqvist
Broomé

Einstulen
Isaksson
Nilson
Nilsson

Reimer
Hansson
Andersson
Olsson

Christensson
Wester
Burgos

Fodd
96
05
80

Fodd
81
75
84

Fodd
91
77
75
86

Fodd
78
63
74
92
80

Fodd
79
68
80
73

Fodd
71
63
71
69
64

70
87
69
64

69
56
74
65

72
61
73

Férening

IS Gota
Hjarnarps OL
Bjornstorps IF

Férening
IS Gota
IS Gota
IS Gota

Férening
IS Gota
IS Gota
Ystads IF
IS Gota

Férening

IS Gota

IS Gota
Bjornstorps IF
IS Gota

IS Gota

Férening
Ystads IF
Bjornstorps IF
IS Gota

IS Gota

Férening

IK Finish

IS Gota

IS Gota

IS Gota
Helsingborgs LK-92

Helsingborgs LK-92
Heleneholms IF

IS Gota

IS Gota

IS Gota
Helsingborgs LK-92
IS Gota
IS Gota

IS Gota
IS Gobta
IS Gota

Resultat
4:10.89
4:20.00
4:25.18

Resultat
4:41.57
4:42.85
4:45.06

Resultat
4:36.87
4:37.84
4:41.84
4:55.99

Resultat
4:50.63
4:52.41
4:52.81
5:00.57
5:03.36

Resultat
5:01.05
5:16.14
5:17.11
5:21.54

Resultat
5:20.85
5:31.15
5:33.04
5:35.33
5:46.83

5:42.06
5:43.98
5:54.79
6:00.12

6:09.87
6:21.80
6:22.95
6:56.53

6:20.74
6:34.74
6:44.30



